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Match the diagram number in the part list on page 2 to find the model number & description. 
The items with a blue number are a parts we carry, but all others will need to be special ordered 
using model number.
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MODEL 
NO.

DESCRIPTION
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K1618626
K2198330
K1618800
K1554004
K1096985
K1973694
K1099084
K1534952
K1065600
K1099040
K1924262
K1991195
K4219980
K1092783
K1113925
K2170838
K1980017
K1498364
K1115414
K1428670
K2166864
K1975473
K1099082
K2166029
K2160561
K2082184
K2160564
K1991059
K4210080
K2160606
K1104453
K1991067
K2160602
K2177724
K4186671
K2100274
K2160594
K1104462
K2164521
K2164522
K2205410
K4273490
K2205412

SCREW HOLE COVER
RIGHT UPPER HINGE COMPONENT
UPPER HINGE COVER
SPECIAL FLANGE SELF-TAPPING SCREW
SCREW HOLE COVER
RIGHT MIDDLE HINGE COMPONENT
TAPPING SCREW
SCREW
SCREW HOLE COVER
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
REFRIGERATOR LIGHT ASSEMBLY (306207)
LIGHT COVER
REFRIGERATOR DISPLAY BOARD (306214)
REFRIGERATOR LIGHT SWITCH (306206)
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
DRAWER RAIL COMPONENT
LOWER HINGE COMPONENT
ADJUSTABLE FOOT COMPONENT
SPECIAL FLANGE SELF-TAPPING SCREW
ADJUSTABLE FOOT COMPONENT
FIN EVAPORATOR COMPONENT
SPONGE STRIP
CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW
SENSOR COVER PART
FREEZER AIR DUCT COVER
EVAPORATOR DC FAN MOTOR (306215)
FREEZER AIR DUCT COVER FOAM
TEMPERATURE ADJUSTING SLIDE BLOCK
FREEZER AIR DUCT COVER-DRAWING
JUNCTION BOX COVER
CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW
SPONGE BLOCK
DRAINING INNER SINK
BASE PLATE OF WIND CHANNEL
AIR DUCT FOAM COMPONENT
TEMPERATURE SENSOR UNIT
REFRIGERATOR AIR DUCT COVER
CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW
FREEZER GLASS SHELF (306208)
REFRIGERATOR GLASS SHELF (306205)
FREEZER DOOR SHELF (306209)
UPPER SHELF COMPONENT
REFRIGERATOR LOWER DOOR SHELF (306202)
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K1944346
K2165256
K2205460
*
K4227465
K1973701
K1467096
K1099043
K4262580
*
K1110257
K1530937
K2184713
K2165852
K2128714
K1486161
K1566176
K1072839
K1111096
K1407418
K2166973
K2185010
K1993752
K1509873
K2166513
K1618797
K1980142
K1467020
K1051790
K2165933
K1909101
K4210082
K1432226
K1935415
K1103815
K1976523
K1639201
K2162303
K2160710
K2165096
K1466317
K2160381
K4273493
K2167412

HUMIDITY CONDITIONING SLIDE BLOCK
REFRIGERATOR CRISPER DRAWER COVER (306204)
REFRIGERATOR CRISPER DRAWER (306203)
FREEZER DOOR GASKET
FREEZER DOOR
DOOR STOP CLOSER
DOOR STOP
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
REFRIGERATOR DOOR
REFRIGERATOR DOOR GASKET
FIXED HOLDER
POWER CORD
CONTROL BOARD BOX COVER
MAIN CONTROL BOARD (306217)
COMPRESSOR (306210)
BOLT
STEEL SLEEVE
PLATEN
RIGHT IMPACT BOARD
EARTH WIRE
COMPRESSOR SUPPORT PLATE
EVAPORATING DISH
CONDENSATE EVAPORATOR TUBE COMPONENT
DRAIN CONNECTING PIPE
INSULATION FLOSS
UPPER HINGE COVER
DOOR STOP CLOSER
DOOR STOP
EVAPORATOR TEMPERATURE SENSOR (306218)
REFRIGERATOR AIR DUCT COMPONENT
TEMPERATURE SENSOR UNIT
FREEZER AIR DUCT COMPONENT
COMPRESSOR RELAY (306211)
COMPRESSOR OVERLOAD (306212)
ROLL WHEEL
DRIER-FILTER
PROCESS PIPE
FINNED-TYPE EVAPORATOR PARTS
WATER DRAIN
DEFROST HEATER (306216)
COMPRESSOR CAPACITOR (306213)
REFRIGERATOR UPPER DOOR SHELF (306201)
REFRIGERATOR DOOR SHELF COVER (306200)
COMPRESSOR ROOM COVER COMPONENT
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* 57 FREEZER DOOR GASKET
57  K4197745     FOR BLACK & STAINLESS STEEL FREEZER  (306222)
57   K2164957    FOR WHITE FREEZER (306220) 

* 63 REFRIGERATOR DOOR GASKET 
63   K4197747    FOR BLACK & STAINLESS STEEL REFRIGERATOR (306221) 
63   K2164958    FOR WHITE REFRIGERATOR (306219) 


